
Pos 

HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

Num. 

93 
117 
385 
448 
851 
677 
950 

Nome 

PUGNAGHI STEFANO 
ALBERTAZZI STEFANO 
GUGLIELMI THOMAS 
ALBIERI DIEGO 
PAGANO ALESSANDRO 
ABELLI STEFANO DANIELE 
ALFERI ANTONELLO 

Classe 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

329 
317 
305 
305 
301 
154 

0 

M1.  

164 
158 
151 
152 
150 
154 

0 

M2.  

165 
159 
154 
153 
151 

0 
0 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTOCLUB VENTASSO 
APEX MOTO ASD 
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Pos 

AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Num. 

795 
334 
509 
30 

307 
98 

116 
11 
6 

425 
139 
848 
721 
28 

748 
37* 
186 

Nome 

DALLARI ANDREA 
MARASTONI SIMONE 
MANGANIELLO ANDREA 
PIGLI GABRIELE 
CENSI LUCA 
GETI FLAVIO 
DALLA LIBERA GIANCARLO 
STURLA MATTIA 
GAETTI DANIEL 
D'ALTOE' CHRISTIAN 
BONATI CARLO 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
BARRECA DANIELE 
FORTI GIULIANO 
MAINI MARCO 
MINELLI FEDERICO 
BORCHI TOMMASO 

Classe 

AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

363 
360 
352 
351 
340 
339 
338 
335 
327 
319 
317 
312 
310 
305 
162 
158 
157 

M1.  

181 
179 
176 
174 
165 
168 
169 
167 
163 
159 
160 
156 
155 
153 
162 

0 
157 

M2.  

182 
181 
176 
177 
175 
171 
169 
168 
164 
160 
157 
156 
155 
152 

0 
158 

0 

Club 

DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
FM RACING TEAM 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
APEX MOTO ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
BOXING CLUB DIEGO BARTOLINI 
MOTO CLUB EL VAGABUNDO SSD 
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Pos 

ESP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Num. 

396 
245 
762 

342* 
512 
196 
887 
776 

1 
975 
555 
14 
70 

Nome 

PELACCI RICCARDO 
CORRADI YURI 
TURNI ELIA 
PERLETTI DOMENICO GIOVANNI 
ROSSINI SIMONE 
PECORA HENDRIX 
MERLI MASSIMO 
TERENZIANI MATTEO 
CECCHINI FRANCESCO 
SANI STEFANO 
GAETTI PAOLO 
AIAVOLASIT MASSIMO 
PISTUCCHIA ADRIANO 

Classe 

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

375 
370 
370 
366 
358 
357 
350 
344 
343 
336 
333 
171 

0 

M1.  

187 
184 
185 
183 
180 
178 
177 
172 
173 
170 
166 
171 

0 

M2.  

188 
186 
185 
183 
178 
179 
173 
172 
170 
166 
167 

0 
0 

Club 

43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD TDT MX 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
CROSS PARK 58 S.S.D. A R.L. 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
NEWENZA 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Num. 

26 
207 
687 
70 

308 
48 

18* 
701 
923 

6 
352 
77 

140 
169 
267 
970 

Nome 

BERSANELLI EDOARDO 
FURLOTTI CRISTIAN 
CHILETTI ALESSANDRO 
BERTUGLI DAVIDE 
ALBIERI LORENZO 
SACCHINI CLAUDIO 
TOMIZIOLI DAVIDE 
BAZZANI MIRCO 
CIOCCI MATTEO 
FERRARI ALEX 
AGOSTINI MATTEO 
FIORENTINI MIRKO 
GENERALI ALESSANDRO 
LORENZANI LORENZO 
MAZZOCCHI DEVIS 
FAGGIOLI TOMAS 

Classe 

AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

399 
399 
395 
395 
392 
390 
386 
386 
383 
383 
381 
379 
375 
366 
366 
349 

M1.  

199 
200 
197 
198 
196 
195 
193 
194 
189 
192 
191 
190 
188 
182 
186 
175 

M2.  

200 
199 
198 
197 
196 
195 
193 
192 
194 
191 
190 
189 
187 
184 
180 
174 

Club 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MOTORACING ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
IRRILAND RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD LE VALLI 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
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